TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
1A
COUDERT TRISTAN
0016239B
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 42
2 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 81
3 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 119
4 7 7 7 6 5 3 35 154
5 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 196
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 243
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 3 M M 20 20
2 10X 9 8 6 4 3 40 60
3 8 8 8 6 4 3 37 97
4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 140
5 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 178
6 9 7 7 6 5 M 34 212
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 455

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
1C
TAILLARD ROBIN
0962514L
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 98
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 144
4 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 193
5 9 8 7 5 5 1 35 228
6 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 276
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 5 4 42 42
2 10 8 8 8 5 5 44 86
3 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 137
4 10X 9 8 8 7 2 44 181
5 8 8 8 7 4 2 37 218
6 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 259
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
2A
CHAMOND DIANE
0016100A
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 7 3 39 39
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 86
3 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 127
4 7 7 7 7 5 3 36 163
5 7 7 6 6 4 4 34 197
6 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 241
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 5 5 2 33 33
2 8 8 7 6 2 1 32 65
3 10X 9 9 8 7 2 45 110
4 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 150
5 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 200
6 10 8 8 8 5 4 43 243
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
2C
GAUTHIE CHLOE
09829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 3 3 1 29 29
2 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 72
3 8 8 7 6 3 2 34 106
4 8 7 5 4 3 1 28 134
5 5 2 1 1 M M 9 143
6 8 5 5 5 2 M 25 168
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 4 1 40 40
2 9 8 7 7 3 M 34 74
3 6 5 4 3 1 M 19 93
4 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 139
5 10 10 6 5 4 3 38 177
6 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 213
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 381

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
3A
DI LODOVICO LUCA
0954939C
BLAGNAC
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 5 M 34 34
2 7 7 5 5 2 M 26 60
3 6 5 5 5 4 4 29 89
4 8 6 6 4 3 M 27 116
5 8 5 5 5 4 3 30 146
6 9 6 5 5 5 M 30 176
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 7 5 3 39 39
2 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 76
3 7 7 6 4 3 M 27 103
4 8 8 7 5 4 3 35 138
5 8 7 7 7 7 5 41 179
6 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 404

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
3B
PESCHEUR DORIAN
0063059T
MURET
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 88
3 10X 9 9 6 6 3 43 131
4 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 172
5 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 217
6 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 261
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 42
2 8 8 6 5 5 M 32 74
3 8 8 7 6 6 M 35 109
4 8 8 6 4 4 4 34 143
5 8 8 6 5 5 3 35 178
6 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 214
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 475

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
3C
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
0937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 8 8 6 6 6 2 36 80
3 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 117
4 10 9 8 8 4 4 43 160
5 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 207
6 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 6 3 2 37 37
2 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 73
3 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 113
4 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 155
5 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 192
6 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 240
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
4A
KHOURY JEAN-MARIE
0678534M
BLAGNAC
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 4 4 3 31 31
2 9 7 7 6 3 2 34 65
3 9 6 6 5 3 3 32 97
4 10X 9 9 8 7 3 46 143
5 9 8 7 5 4 2 35 178
6 10X 9 8 8 6 1 42 220
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 46
2 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 81
3 9 7 7 7 5 4 39 120
4 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 173
5 8 7 6 5 4 2 32 205
6 9 8 8 6 4 3 38 243
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Total points 463

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
4B
CHATELET AMANDINE
0016102C
TOURNEFEUILLE
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 40
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 87
3 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 132
4 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 173
5 10X 10 10 7 7 5 49 222
6 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 45
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 88
3 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 125
4 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 166
5 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 213
6 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 264
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 530

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
4C
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
0863806V
BLAGNAC
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 36
2 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 74
3 8 7 5 5 4 4 33 107
4 9 8 7 2 1 1 28 135
5 10X 5 5 4 3 2 29 164
6 10 8 7 7 6 M 38 202
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 46
2 10X 9 8 7 4 3 41 87
3 7 7 6 6 4 3 33 120
4 8 6 5 5 5 M 29 149
5 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 194
6 9 6 6 5 3 2 31 225
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
5A
MOUYNET VALERIE
0768275G
BLAGNAC
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 102
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 155
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 206
5 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 260
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 97
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 149
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 202
5 10X 10 8 8 5 M 41 243
6 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 293
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 4 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
5B
DUCH PASCAL
0022226]
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 9 8 6 5 5 2 35 77
3 9 7 6 6 3 M 31 108
4 10X 8 7 5 5 2 37 145
5 9 9 9 7 7 M 41 186
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 92
3 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 130
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 180
5 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 225
6 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 261
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 492

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
5C
CHATELET VALENTIN
0962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 41
2 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 80
3 10X 8 8 8 7 3 44 124
4 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 164
5 7 7 7 7 6 3 37 201
6 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 244
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 40
2 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 80
3 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 119
4 9 8 8 8 4 2 39 158
5 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 198
6 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 242
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 486

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
6A
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
09117971
BLAGNAC
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 4 1 35 35
2 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 76
3 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 113
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 161
5 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 213
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 264
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 5 M 37 37
2 8 8 7 5 4 2 34 71
3 8 6 6 6 5 3 34 105
4 9 9 8 7 7 1 41 146
5 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 191
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 237
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
6B
GERBAULT MARTIAL
0947629G
CUGNAUX
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 84
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 131
4 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 178
5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 225
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 273
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 94
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 140
4 10 10 9 7 6 5 47 187
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 231
6 8 8 7 6 4 2 35 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 539

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
6C
REMIGY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
0874304F
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 91
3 8 8 7 5 5 3 36 127
4 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 170
5 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 213
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 45
2 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 91
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 138
4 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 183
5 8 8 8 5 5 4 38 221
6 10 8 8 6 6 5 43 264
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 527

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
7A
PICOY CLEMENT
0890044P
BLAGNAC
KHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 47
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 99
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 151
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 199
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 252
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 303
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 47
2 10X 9 8 6 5 3 41 88
3 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 138
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 182
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 233
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 282
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 585

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
/B
CHIUSA YOHANN
1009112S
MURET
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 45
2 8 7 5 4 4 4 32 77
3 10X 10 8 7 7 5 47 124
4 10X 8 8 8 5 5 44 168
5 8 8 8 8 6 4 42 210
6 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 253
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 10X 10 9 7 7 5 48 92
3 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 130
4 10X 9 8 6 4 3 40 170
5 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 209
6 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 245
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
7C
NEE FREDERIC
0026164P
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 104
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 145
4 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 195
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 242
6 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 96
3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 148
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 198
5 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 243
6 9 7 6 5 4 3 34 277
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
8A
MARQUILLANES JEANLUC
0863786Y
BLAGNAC
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 93
3 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 138
4 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 185
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 232
6 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10X 8 6 6 6 5 41 89
3 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 134
4 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 183
5 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 239
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 289
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 565

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
8C
BOUYER ANTOINE
10088480
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 92
3 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 134
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 184
5 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 235
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 38
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 93
3 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 137
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 185
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 230
6 10X 9 8 7 5 M 39 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 551

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
9A
MAYEUR GREGORI
0744721E
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 8 8 6 52 52
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 96
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 145
4 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 190
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 237
6 10X 10 8 6 4 4 42 279
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 38
2 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 82
3 8 7 7 5 4 2 33 115
4 9 7 6 6 6 1 35 150
5 10X 8 6 5 5 2 36 186
6 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 232
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X = 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
9C
BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 36
2 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 79
3 9 9 7 5 5 3 38 117
4 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 161
5 10X 9 7 7 6 6 45 206
6 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 10X 10X 7 7 4 4 42 83
3 9 8 7 7 7 M 38 121
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 164
5 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 204
6 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 3 Total points 497

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
10A
VILLANTI MICHEL
0863758T
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 45
2 10 8 7 7 6 2 40 85
3 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 130
4 10X 8 8 8 6 6 46 176
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 226
6 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 39
2 10 7 6 6 5 2 36 75
3 9 9 8 6 4 3 39 114
4 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 157
5 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 199
6 10 9 9 9 5 5 47 246
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 514

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
10C
PRUVOST ANAELLE
0990706E
CASTRES
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 3 3 35 35
2 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 78
3 7 6 5 2 1 M 21 99
4 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 144
5 10 9 8 8 6 1 42 186
6 9 8 5 3 3 M 28 214
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 M M 28 28
2 9 8 8 6 5 2 38 66
3 8 8 7 7 2 M 32 98
4 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 141
5 8 8 4 4 2 1 27 168
6 8 7 5 4 2 M 26 194
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 408

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
11A
VIDAL NICOLAS
0418333K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 106
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 159
4 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 213
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 267
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 322
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 103
3 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 148
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 201
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 257
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 6 Total points 634

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
11C
COMMEYNE ERIC
0864962B
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 99
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 149
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 5 53 202
5 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 248
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 101
3 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 152
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 202
5 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 254
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 6 Total points 594

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
12A
COVILLERS EMMA
0719167D
BELFORT - SAVOUREUSE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 89
3 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 137
4 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 186
5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 227
6 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 89
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 135
4 10X 10 9 8 5 5 47 182
5 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 224
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 544

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
12C
REY CLAIRE
0947320W
MURET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 4 3 40 40
2 8 7 7 3 M M 25 65
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 110
4 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 155
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 197
6 9 9 9 6 5 4 42 239
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 6 1 37 37
2 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 80
3 9 9 9 8 5 1 41 121
4 8 7 6 5 3 M 29 150
5 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 195
6 9 9 8 5 4 3 38 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 472

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
13A
VA JEAN CLAUDE
0021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 97
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 149
4 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 202
5 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 252
6 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 42
2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 89
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 133
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 180
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 232
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 278
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 576

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
13B
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
0786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 102
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 148
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 193
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 238
6 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 278
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 5 52 103
3 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 143
4 10X 8 7 6 6 5 42 185
5 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 231
6 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
13C
GAUTHIE LAURENT
0000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 87
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 128
4 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 165
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 205
6 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 242
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 86
3 8 8 8 7 6 2 39 125
4 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 174
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 223
6 9 9 6 5 4 3 36 259
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
14A
PASNON QUENTIN
0719918V
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 89
3 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 134
4 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 184
5 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 228
6 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 5 5 44 44
2 10 10 8 8 7 4 47 91
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 138
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 181
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 226
6 10 10 8 6 3 M 37 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 528

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
14B
MAUREL ANTHONY
0992738N
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 7 7 7 6 5 5 37 80
3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 130
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 172
5 10 8 8 8 7 3 44 216
6 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 262
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 M 34 34
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 84
3 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 137
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 180
5 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 221
6 10 10 10 7 6 5 48 269
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
14C
DUFFAU JEAN CHARLES
0018421Y
FRONTON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 87
3 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 129
4 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 178
5 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 225
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 273
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 5 3 33 33
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 81
3 9 9 9 9 6 6 48 129
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 179
5 8 7 7 6 4 3 35 214
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 264
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 537

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
15A
REY JEAN
09473237
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 5 4 3 33 33
2 7 7 7 5 3 2 31 64
3 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 109
4 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 146
5 8 7 6 5 3 M 29 175
6 8 8 7 5 3 2 33 208
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 3 1 36 36
2 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 75
3 7 6 5 5 5 3 31 106
4 10 8 6 6 5 5 40 146
5 8 5 4 3 2 2 24 170
6 9 8 6 5 5 2 35 205
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 413

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
15C
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 85
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 134
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 179
5 10X 8 8 7 4 4 41 220
6 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 45
2 10X 7 7 7 6 5 42 87
3 8 8 8 7 7 2 40 127
4 10X 9 8 8 8 4 47 174
5 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 223
6 10X 8 7 7 5 3 40 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 530

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
16A
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
0030398S
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 103
3 10 9 9 6 3 2 39 142
4 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 186
5 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 231
6 10 9 9 6 6 5 45 276
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 93
3 9 9 7 7 4 3 39 132
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 181
5 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 221
6 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 272
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
16C
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 42
2 8 8 8 6 4 3 37 79
3 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 124
4 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 166
5 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 212
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 4 2 35 35
2 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 75
3 10 10 10 6 6 1 43 118
4 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 158
5 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 200
6 9 7 7 6 5 3 37 237
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
17A
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 107
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 162
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 215
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 272
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 326
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 164
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 217
5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 271
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 324
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 8 Total points 650

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
17C
ROHMER JULIEN
0428668U
CUGNAUX
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 101
3 10X 10X 9 9 5 M 43 144
4 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 194
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 246
6 9 9 9 8 7 M 42 288
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 103
3 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 150
4 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 200
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 253
6 10X 10 10 9 9 6 54 307
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 8 Total points 595

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
18A
DARDENNE STEPHANE
0311932G
LUNION
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 114
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 169
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 226
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 282
6 10x 10 9 9 8 8 54 336
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 336
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 169
4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 226
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 283
6 10X 10X 10X 10X 9 9 58 341
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 341
Total 10+10X 35 Total 10X 15 Total points 677

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
18C
JACQUET SEBASTIEN
0350924P
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 104
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 159
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 216
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 270
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 105
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 158
4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 212
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 267
6 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 315
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 8 Total points 640

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
19A
PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 99
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 151
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 199
5 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 250
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 297
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 102
3 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 151
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 205
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 257
6 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 309
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 309
Total 10+410X = 12 Total 10X 4 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
19B
CASTANET THIBAULT
0435422K
GOURDON
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 110
3 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 161
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 219
5 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 278
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 331
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 113
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 169
4 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 228
5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 7 56 284
6 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 342
Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 342
Total 10+10X 39 Total 10X 15 Total points 673

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE BLAGNAC 07 JUILLET 2024

DEPART 1
19C
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
0918770N
BLAGNAC
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 8 7 7 5 4 3 34 84
3 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 125
4 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 161
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 210
6 10X 10 9 7 5 5 46 256
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 96
3 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 138
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 184
5 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 228
6 10 9 8 6 5 1 39 267
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 523

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







